
 

2017 – 2018 Season Calendar 

Date Type Comment 

Friday 29th September Pack Pick up and Uniform Night  

Friday 6th October 1st Competition Night  

Friday 13th October CLOSED Closed Relay for Life 

Friday 20th October Competition Night  

Friday 27th October Competition Night  

Friday 3rd  November Competition Night  

Friday 10th November Competition Night  

Friday 17th November Competition Night  

Friday 24th November CLOSED Zone Carnival at Mingara 

Friday 1st December Competition Night  

Friday 8th December Competition Night  

Friday 15th December Competition Night  

2017   

Friday 12th January Competition Night  

Friday 19th  January Competition Night  

Wednesday 24th January Competition Night ( Note change of day due to 

Australia Day Pub Hol  ) 

Friday 2nd   February Competition Night  

Friday 9th February Competition Night  

Friday 16th February Competition Night  

Friday 23rd  February CLOSED Regional Carnival at Mingara 

Friday 2nd  March Competition Night  

Friday 9th March Competition Night  

Friday 16th March Competition Night Last Competition Night of 

Season 

Friday 23rd March STATE Carnival at Homebush  



 


